H I G H E S T  Q U A L I T Y
L O W E S T  P R I C E S
W H O L E S A L E  &  T R A D E  O N L Y
C U R VA™
Aluminium
battens system
V1
PEARL WHITE / GA078A	 (W)

Pearl White, Alpine Ash & Mill finish
6100MM LONG
Order Code:
CURVA-6100-065x040-W (Pearl White)
CURVA-6100-065x040-A (Alpine Ash)
CURVA-6100-065x040-M (Mill)
65mm
40
m
m
TECH SPECS
• AP 386 / PP 258
• Alloy 6060-T5
• lxx = 95.84 x 10E3 mmE4
• lyy = 143.09 x 10E3 mmE4
• 2 x Ø 3.7mm screw flutes
• R20 radius profile
• Mates with XBAT-6100-CLIP
PEARL WHITE
GA078A     (W)
ALPINE ASH
(A)
MILL
(M)
Finishes
C U R V A™  B A T T E N S
30mm x 25mm clip
Pearl White, Alpine Ash & Mill finish
6100MM LONG
Order Code:
XBAT-6100-CLIP-W (Pearl White)
XBAT-6100-CLIP-A (Alpine Ash)
XBAT-6100-CLIP-M (Mill)
TECH SPECS
• PP 120  /  AP 190
• Alloy 6060-T5
• lxx = 8.25 x 10E3 mmE4
• lyy = 16.67 x 10E3 mmE4
• 2x Ø3.05mm screw flutes
33mm
25
m
m
14
.9
m
m
Images & drawings are not to scale
90x40 Profile Batten
Pearl White, Alpine Ash & Mill finish
6100MM LONG
Order Code:
CURVA-6100-090x040-W (Pearl White)
CURVA-6100-090x040-A (Alpine Ash)
CURVA-6100-090x040-M (Mill)
90mm
40
m
m
TECH SPECS
• AP 432 / PP 288
• Alloy 6060-T5
• lxx = 150.22 x 10E3 mmE4
• lyy = 398.59 x 10E3 mmE4
• 2 x Ø 3.7mm screw flutes
• R20 radius profile
• Mates with XBAT-6100-CLIP
PEARL WHITE
GA078A     (W)
ALPINE ASH
(A)
MILL
(M)
Finishes
PEARL WHITE
GA078A     (W)
ALPINE ASH
(A)
MILL
(M)
Finishes
4
curva™ battens
B A T T E N  T O P  C A P S  &  E N D  P L A T E S
Top caps and end plates are made
from solid aluminium extrusion and
are CNC processed to fit seamlessly
onto the end of Curva™ batten profiles.
Top caps are 4mm thick and feature
specially machined pins which press into
screw flutes in the extrusion profiles. It is
recommended to apply a dab of silicone
to pins prior to insertion.
Bottom/end plates are 4mm thick
and have countersunk holes strategically
positioned so the plate may be
mechanically fixed to the batten clip
to provide a solid base for the batten
front profile.
Images & drawings are not to scale
PEARL WHITE
GA078A     (W)
ALPINE ASH
(A)
MILL
(M)
Finishes
End cap
Order Code: �CURVA-ECA-065X040-A
CURVA-ECA-090X040-A
End plate
Order Code: �CURVA-EPA-065X040-A
CURVA-EPA-090X040-A
65 or 90mm
x 40mm
End cap
Order Code: �CURVA-ECA-065X040-W
CURVA-ECA-090X040-W
End plate
Order Code: �CURVA-EPA-065X040-W
CURVA-EPA-090X040-W
65 or 90mm
x 40mm
40mm65 or 90mm
65 or 90mm 40mm
End cap
Order Code: �CURVA-ECA-065X040-M
CURVA-ECA-090X040-M
End plate
Order Code: �CURVA-EPA-065X040-M
CURVA-EPA-090X040-M
65 or 90mm
x 40mm
65 or 90mm 40mm
PEARL WHITE ALPINE ASH MILL FINISH
5
top caps & end plates
83
m
m
50mm 30mm
30
m
m
Ø8.3mm
25mm
Images & drawings are not to scale
C U R V A ™
Self drilling rail screws
Pack of 100
Zinc plated – 10Gx22mm
Order Code: XBAT-RAILSCREW-100PK
• Self drilling wafer head screws
• �Ideal for screwing batten clip to horizontal rails
where battens used for fencing application
End plate CSK screws
Pack of 10
SS304 – ST3.5x25mm
Order Code: XBAT-EP-SCREW-10PK
• �Use for screwing end plates to bottom of
Curva™ batten clip
• �Hex head – flush finish with countersunk end plates
M10 barrel fixing &
rectangular washer
Pack of 10
SS304 – Suits M10 thread
Order Code: XBAT-FIXNUT-10PK
• �20mm L x Ø13mm outer hex drive nut with
30mm x 13mm rectangular washer
• �Specially designed to fit inside 30x25mm clip for
concrete fixing with threaded rod or timber fixing
lag screw
45mm x 45mm rail
Pearl White, Alpine Ash & Mill finish
6100MM LONG
Order Code:
XBAT-6100-RAIL-W (Pearl White)
XBAT-6100-RAIL-A (Alpine Ash)
XBAT-6100-RAIL-M (Mill)
Aluminium horizontal bracket
Pearl White, Paperbark & Mill finish
Pack of 2 – includes 8x tek screws
OPEN SIDE
Order Code:
XBAT-BH20-W (Pearl White)
XBAT-BH20-PB (Paperbark)
XBAT-BH20-M (Mill)
TECH SPECS
• PP 180  / AP 180
• Alloy 6060-T5
• lxx = 128.37 x 10E3 mmE4